
Catering 
& Events
Texas BBQ Catering

by
Pitmaster Mike Lane  

5500 GREENVILLE AVE, STE 1300 
DALLAS, TX 75206

4525 BELT LINE RD
ADDISON, TX 75001

214.242.8671

BUCKLE UP 
FOR TEXAS' 
BEST BBQ!

Proudly a Central Texas BBQ
Restaurant and Whiskey Bar 

catering@oakdbbq.com
www.oakdbbq.com

@oakdbbq
linktr.ee/oakdbbqdallas

PLEASE NOTE: Prices subject to change based on
the market. Call or email for up-to-date pricing.



Brisket Sandwich (prime) ..................
Pulled Pork Sandwich .......................
Smoked Chicken (bone-in) ...............
Turkey or Sausage Sandwich ...........
Salad with Chicken or Turkey ..........
Baked Potato without Meat .............
Baked Potato with Meat (5 oz) .........
  (add bacon) ......................................
(Baked potatoes served with butter, sour
cream, cheese, chives)

By Popular Demand ... You Asked, We Listened!

 Meats 

Prime Brisket .................................
Waygu Brisket ...............................
Spare Ribs ......................................
Duroc Pork Butt .............................
Burnt Ends (Brisket or Bacon)......
Smoked Chicken (1/2 bird) ............ 
Smoked Turkey Breast ..................
Garlic Black Pepper Sausage Link.
Jalapeño Cheese Sausage Link .....

$16.49
$18.99
$12.99
$12.99
$16.50
$12.99
$14.99

$6.99
$6.99

Priced by the half pound

Sides

Hot
Mac & Cheese
BBQ Beans
Brussels Sprouts 
Collard Greens
Roasted Cauliflower
Mixed Vegetables 
Fries (single)

Single serving $5.50/Pint $8.50/Quart $17

Box Lunches

$19
$15
$15
$15
$16
$10
$19

$2.50

Served with one HOT side and a cookie. A link to
the order form available at oakdbbq.com/menu.Sandwiches 

The Governor .................................
A Sandwich & Some Lovin' ...........
Texan Pork Sandwich ...................
Prime Brisket .................................
Wagyu Brisket ................................
Chopped Pork ................................
Turkey Breast .................................
Sliced Sausage ................................

$16.99
$16.99
$15.99
$14.99
$15.99
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99

No matter the event, we've got you covered. Fill your box
with wings, sliders, loaded fries, nachos, or quesadillas.
Combo options also available. Perfect for:

Birthdays
Graduations
Sporting Events/Tailgates

Holidays/Gatherings
Block Parties
Weddings ... and more!

Email catering@oakdbbq.com for pricing! v7_012625

Email us at catering@oakdbbq.com and
include the following details:

Your menu preferences
Guest count
Event date and time
Whether you’d like delivery or pickup
Any additional information to help us
serve you better

We kindly ask for at least 48-72 hours'
notice before your event date to ensure
availability. Thank you!

Customized Quotes

Brisket  (Roasted red potatoes, 
scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese,
sautéed onions and peppers) .....................

Jalapeño Cheese Sausage 
(Caramelized onions, roasted red skin
potatoes, scrambled eggs) ..........................

Smoked Carnitas (Mango salsa, jalapeno-
lime créme fraiche, shredded cabbage,
sautéed peppers and onions, cheddar
cheese) ...........................................................

Breakfast Tacos* 

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

Tacos 
Served with roasted red & green tomatillo salsa

Brisket (Sautéed peppers, pico,
cheddar and cotija cheese) ..................

Chicken (Pico, cotija cheese) ...............

El pastor pork (Grilled pineapple
pickle and onions) .................................

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

*Order must be placed at least 72 hours prior to pickup.

Cold
Apple Cider Coleslaw 
Red Skin Potato Salad 
Orzo Pasta Salad
Cucumber Tomato Salad
Broccoli Salad
Lettuce Salad (single)


