





BUCKLE UP FOR TEXAS' BEST BBQ!

5500 GREENVILLE AVE, STE 1300 DALLAS, TX 75206

4525 BELT LINE RD ADDISON, TX 75001

214.242.8671

catering@oakdbbq.com www.oakdbbq.com



Proudly a Central Texas BBQ Restaurant and Whiskey Bar

#### Meats

Priced by the half pound

Prime Brisket	\$16.49
Waygu Brisket	\$18.99
Spare Ribs	\$12.99
Duroc Pork Butt	\$12.99
Burnt Ends (Brisket or Bacon)	\$16.50
Smoked Chicken (1/2 bird)	\$12.99
Smoked Turkey Breast	\$14.99
Garlic Black Pepper Sausage Link.	\$6.99
Jalapeño Cheese Sausage Link	\$6.99

## **Sandwiches**

The Governor	\$16.99
A Sandwich & Some Lovin'	\$16.99
Texan Pork Sandwich	\$15.99
Prime Brisket	\$14.99
Wagyu Brisket	\$15.99
Chopped Pork	\$12.99
Turkey Breast	\$13.99
Sliced Sausage	\$13.99

# **Customized Quotes**

Email us at *catering@oakdbbq.com* and include the following details:

- Your menu preferences
- Guest count
- Event date and time
- Whether you'd like delivery or pickup
- Any additional information to help us serve you better

We kindly ask for at least 48-72 hours' notice before your event date to ensure availability. Thank you!

#### Sides

Single serving \$5.50/Pint \$8.50/Quart \$17

Hot	Cold
Mac & Cheese	Apple Cider Coleslaw
BBQ Beans	Red Skin Potato Salad
Brussels Sprouts	Orzo Pasta Salad
Collard Greens	Cucumber Tomato Salad
Roasted Cauliflower	Broccoli Salad
Mixed Vegetables	Lettuce Salad (single)
Fries (single)	

### **Box Lunches**

Served with one **HOT** side and a cookie. A link to the order form available at oakdbbq.com/menu.

Brisket Sandwich (prime)	\$19	
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$15	
Smoked Chicken (bone-in)	\$15	
Turkey or Sausage Sandwich	\$15	
Salad with Chicken or Turkey	\$16	
Baked Potato without Meat	\$10	
Baked Potato with Meat (5 oz)	\$19	
(add bacon)\$	2.50	
(Baked potatoes served with butter, sour		
cream, cheese, chives)		

#### Tacos

Servea with roastea rea & green tomatillo	saisa
Brisket (Sautéed peppers, pico, cheddar and cotija cheese)	\$5.99
Chicken (Pico, cotija cheese)	\$5.99
El pastor pork (Grilled pineapple pickle and onions)	\$5.99

## **Breakfast Tacos\***

#### By Popular Demand ... You Asked, We Listened!

No matter the event, we've got you covered. Fill your box with wings, sliders, loaded fries, nachos, or quesadillas. Combo options also available. Perfect for:

• Birthdays

Holidays/Gatherings

Graduations

- Block Parties
- Sporting Events/Tailgates
- Weddings ... and more!

Email catering@oakdbbq.com for pricing!

